

29 April 2025

Arrow Global Group (Arrow Global)

Arrow Global, a leading pan-European investment manager in private credit and real estate, will announce its Q1 2025 results at 07.00 GMT on Thursday 22 May 2025.

A presentation and press release will be available to view on the Company's website from 07.00 (GMT)

There will be a conference call for bondholders at 10.00 GMT with Arrow Global's management team.

To join, register your details using the registration link below. Once registered, you'll receive a separate email containing your dial in number and PIN.

Title	Arrow Global Q1 2025 Results
Speakers	Zach Lewy, CEO, CIO, and Phil Shepherd, CFO, Arrow Global
Event call time	22 May at 10.00 GMT for 90 minutes (Dublin, Edinburgh, Lisbon, London)
Registration	Register for the call <u>here</u>
Enquiries:	
Arrow Global	
Debt Investor contact	treasury@arrowglobal.net
Media contact	njones@arrowglobal.net

About Arrow Global

Founded in 2005, Arrow Global is a leading European alternative asset manager with a vertically integrated investment model across private credit and real estate. Arrow owns 24 best-in-class asset management and servicing platforms, enhancing operational efficiency and maximising asset value across market cycles.

With key European regulatory licences, Arrow manages approximately €110 billion in third-party AUM, with a proven track record of over €11 billion invested over the past 20 years. The company operates across Western Europe, with headquarters in London and offices in major financial hubs, including Milan, Lisbon, Madrid, Amsterdam, Düsseldorf, Luxembourg, Dublin, and more.

For more information, visit <u>www.arrowglobal.net</u>.